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            	IC现货库存
	AD5360BSTZ
	PIC16F1786-I/SS
	STM32F429IGT6
	STM32F429IGT6
	CXDQ3BFAM-IJ-A
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                	零件编号	下载&订购	功能描述	制造商&上传企业	LOGO
	YBS4008
	文件：212.52 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	BRIDGE RECTIFIERS
	NIUHANG
Dongguan City Niuhang Electronics Co.LTD

	

	4008
	文件：264.84 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	POWER DIVIDERS EIGHT-WAY, 2 TO 18 GHZ
	FILTRONICFiltronic Compound Semiconductors
Filtronic Compound Semiconductors

	

	4008
	文件：109 Kbytes
Page：5 Pages


	Double Coated Urethane Foam Tapes
	3MMinnesota Mining and Manufacturing
明尼苏达矿务明尼苏达矿务及制造业公司

	

	4008B
	文件：96.85 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	4-BIT BINARY FULL ADDER

DESCRIPTION
The4008Bisa4-BitBinaryFullAdderwithtwo4-bitDataInput(A0-A3,B0-B3);aCarryInput(C0),fourSumOutput(S0-S3)andaCarryOutput(C4).
The4008Busesfulllookaheadacross4-bitstogeneratetheCarryOutput(C4).Thisminimizesthenecessityforextensivelookaheadand
	FairchildFairchild Semiconductor
仙童半导体飞兆/仙童半导体公司

	

	ACTF4008
	文件：91.25 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	low-loss, compact, and economical surface-acoustic-wave (SAW) filter
	ACTAdvanced Crystal Technology
先进的晶体先进的晶体技术

	

	ACTF4008
	文件：161.04 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	Saw Filter
	ACTAdvanced Crystal Technology
先进的晶体先进的晶体技术

	

	ACTR4008
	文件：58.15 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	true one-port, surface-acoustic-wave (SAW) resonator
	ACTAdvanced Crystal Technology
先进的晶体先进的晶体技术

	

	AD4008
	文件：1.33437 Mbytes
Page：36 Pages


	Precision, Pseudo Differential, SAR ADCs
	ADAnalog Devices
亚德诺亚德诺半导体技术有限公司

	

	AHP4008RA
	文件：140.9 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	Power Inductor
	TAI-TECHTAI-TECH Advanced Electronics Co., Ltd.
西北臺慶科技西北臺慶科技股份有限公司

	

	APJKA4008RWC
	文件：287 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	4.0X0.8mm RIGHT ANGLE SMD CHIP LED LAMP
	KingbrightKingbright Company LLC
今台

	

	APJKA4008RWC/A
	文件：287 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	4.0X0.8mm RIGHT ANGLE SMD CHIP LED LAMP
	KingbrightKingbright Company LLC
今台

	



            

		
        
            	供应商	型号	品牌	批号	封装	库存	备注	价格
	浙江永芯科技有限公司
	YBSA20005
	YANGJIE
	24+
	YBS2G
	50000
	原厂直销全新原装正品现货 欢迎选购
	询价
	深圳市弘为电子有限公司
	YBS-C553RD
	BRI
	16+
	原厂封装
	4612
	原装现货假一罚十
	询价
	贸泽芯城（深圳）电子科技有限公司
	YBSL30005
	JFD
	N/A
	SMD
	15000
	原厂VIP渠道,亚太地区一级代理商,可提供更多数量!
	询价
	深圳市洋溢电子有限公司
	YBSM4006
	YANGJIE(扬杰)
	22+
	YBS3
	27622
	全新原装正品,实单支持
	询价
	深圳市瑞智芯科技有限公司
	YBSM4006
	扬杰科技
	21+
	YBS3
	200
	只做原装
	询价
	深圳市高捷芯城科技有限公司
	YBSM4006
	YANGJIE(扬杰)
	23+
	YBS3
	30000
	现货供应,当天可交货!免费送样,原厂技术支持!!!
	询价


        

        更多YBS4008供应商
            更新时间2024-3-8 9:35:00
        

        
          
            相关规格书

            更多
          

          	YBS4010
	YBS8006L
	YBS8010
	YBSM40005
	YBSM4001
	YBSM4001
	YBSM4002
	YBSM4004
	YBSM4004
	YBSM4006
	YBSM4008
	YBSM4008
	YBSM4010
	YBSM60005
	YBSM60005
	YBSM6001
	YBSM6002
	YBSM6002
	YBSM6004
	YBSM6006
	YBSM6006
	YBSM6008
	YBSM6010
	YBSM6010
	YBZ1-00
	YC-033
	YC-042
	YC-044
	YC-045
	YC-051
	YC-054
	YC-055
	YC-056
	YC-062
	YC-064
	YC-065
	YC-067
	YC-082
	YC101606-ATC4
	YC102-FR-070RL
	YC-111R
	YC-121R
	YC-122R
	YC124-F-10470RL
	YC124-FR-0710KL


        


        
          
            相关库存

	        更多
          

          	YBS8006
	YBS8008
	YBSM40005
	YBSM40005
	YBSM4001
	YBSM4002
	YBSM4002
	YBSM4004
	YBSM4006
	YBSM4006
	YBSM4008
	YBSM4010
	YBSM4010
	YBSM60005
	YBSM6001
	YBSM6001
	YBSM6002
	YBSM6004
	YBSM6004
	YBSM6006
	YBSM6008
	YBSM6008
	YBSM6010
	YBST200
	YC-032
	YC-041
	YC-043R
	YC-045
	YC-047
	YC-053
	YC-055
	YC-056
	YC0612
	YC-063
	YC-065
	YC-066
	YC-081
	YC1011
	YC-102
	YC-110R
	YC1166
	YC1225
	YC124-F-07470RL
	YC124-F-13470RL
	YC124-FR-07470KL
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